Bus

Rail D80

Direction
Olesnica — Wroctaw Gtéwny

10 stops

Open route schedule

Olesnica

Borowa Olesnicka

Dtugoteka

Mirkow

Wroctaw Psie Pole

Wroctaw Sottysowice

Wroctaw Nadodrze

Wroctaw Szczepin

Wroctaw Mikotajow

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Route schedule
Olesnica — Wroctaw Gtéwny

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Olesnica
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

._\ -

ool Trzebnica
Oborniki Slgskie

S5

S8

D80

Go to website

11:11
11:11
11:11
11:11

11:11

| VI LU &

Qlesnjca

“JIPI cz-Laskawice

@ OpenStreetMap oontribut(_ité

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564

Direction Route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Olesnica Wroctaw Gtéwny — Olesnica
7 stops Monday 03:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:30
Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wednesday 03:30
Wroctaw Mikotajéw

Thursday 03:30
Wroctaw Nadodrze

Friday 03:30
Wroctaw Sottysowice
Wroctaw Psie Pole Saturday 04:26
Diugoteka Sunday 04:26
Olesnica .

Route info

Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564

Direction
Olesnica — Wroctaw Gtowny

10 stops

Open route schedule

Olesnica

Borowa Olesnicka

Dtugoteka

Mirkow

Wroctaw Psie Pole

Wroctaw Sottysowice

Wroctaw Nadodrze

Wroctaw Szczepin

Wroctaw Mikotajéw

Wroctaw Gtowny

Route schedule
Olesnica — Wroctaw Gtowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Olesnica
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

05:15

05:15


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564

Direction

Olesnica — Wroctaw Gtowny

10 stops

Open route schedule

Olesnica

Borowa Olesnicka

Dtugoteka

Mirkow

Wroctaw Psie Pole

Wroctaw Sottysowice

Wroctaw Nadodrze

Wroctaw Szczepin

Wroctaw Mikotajéw

Wroctaw Gtowny

Route schedule
Olesnica — Wroctaw Gtowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Olesnica
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

11:11

11:11

11:11

11:11

11:11

05:15

05:15


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564

Direction Route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Olesnica Wroctaw Gtéwny — Olesnica
7 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Wroctaw Gtowny

Wednesday
Wroctaw Mikotajow

Thursday
Wroctaw Nadodrze

Friday
Wroctaw Soltysowice
Wroctaw Psie Pole Saturday
Dtugoteka Sunday
Olesnica .

Route info

Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

04:26

04:26

D80 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wroclaw
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-D80-1346873418-2156778564

